
Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:35 PM  3/27/2023  Page 1
2312-Incline - 3/25/2023

Men Fernley High School vs Incline High School

Fernley High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Mauk, Schaeffer 2:09.27 DQ Day, Kerrigan 101  

Jones, McKinney Arrison, Garcia
200     
MR

10  
Boys Mauk, Nate 2:30.68 2:33.63 Arrison, Wiliam681 2
200 2:44.00 Kerrigan, Charles5  3
Free     

18 11
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 2:33.18  81  
200
IM

26 11
Boys Garrett, Braeden 26.45  81  

50 McKinney, Keagen 27.08  62  
Free Jones, Matt 27.41  53  

45 11
Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:00.51 1:13.16 Day, Calvin681 2
100 Schaeffer, Paul 1:17.73  53  
Free     

58 17
Boys Schaeffer, McKinney 1:55.40 DQ Garcia, Day 101  

Mauk, Garrett Kerrigan, Arrison
200     

Relay
68 17

Boys Mauk, Nate 1:20.28 1:36.35 Day, Calvin681 2
100 Schaeffer, Paul DQ     
Back     

76 23
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 1:16.80 1:26.87 Arrison, Wiliam681 2
100 Jones, Matt 1:27.21 1:38.48 Kerrigan, Charles453 4

Breast McKinney, Keagen DQ     
89 33
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Men Incline High School vs South Tahoe High School

Incline High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Day, Kerrigan DQ 2:01.87 Preciado, Manzano10  1

Arrison, Garcia Trew, Abbott
200 DQ Phillips, Evans    

Guenther, Teter
MR     

 10
Boys Arrison, Wiliam 2:33.63 2:21.67 Manzano, Omar862 1
200 Kerrigan, Charles 2:44.00 3:10.47 Chavarria, Jeffery453 4
Free 3:16.86 Evans, Rhys3  5

11 25
Boys 25.71 Preciado, Juan8  1

50 27.10 Teter, Taj6  2
Free 27.38 Trew, Jackson5  3

32.55 Bingham, Jaden4  4
x40.66 Garza, Ethan   5
x43.85 Roberts, Philip   6

11 48
Boys Day, Calvin 1:13.16 1:05.51 Abbott, Nicholas844 1
100 1:05.75 Trew, Jackson6  2
Free 1:07.65 Guenther, Cruz5  3

1:17.85 Bingham, Jaden3  5
x1:18.07 Chavarria, Jeffery   6

15 70
Boys 7:41.03 Teter, Taj8  1
500
Free

15 78
Boys Garcia, Day DQ 2:31.41 Garza, Chavarria10  1

Kerrigan, Arrison Roberts, Bingham
200 DQ Teter, Phillips    

Evans, Guenther
Relay     

15 88
Boys Day, Calvin 1:36.35 1:23.92 Guenther, Cruz844 1
100 1:24.73 Abbott, Nicholas6  2
Back 1:32.96 Phillips, Quinn5  3

19 107
Boys Arrison, Wiliam 1:26.87 1:22.77 Manzano, Omar862 1
100 Kerrigan, Charles 1:38.48 1:37.03 Phillips, Quinn544 3

Breast 1:43.29 Evans, Rhys3  5
DQ Preciado, Juan    

29 123
Boys 4:31.77 Manzano, Trew10  1

Abbott, Preciado
400

Relay
29 133
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Men North Tahoe High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Tahoe High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Bauer, Springsteel 2:28.85 2:01.87 Preciado, Manzano1052 1

Query, Gogolewski Trew, Abbott
200 DQ Phillips, Evans    

Guenther, Teter
MR     

5 10
Boys Bauer, Daniel 3:23.68 2:21.67 Manzano, Omar844 1
200 3:10.47 Chavarria, Jeffery6  2
Free 3:16.86 Evans, Rhys5  3

9 29
Boys Query, Kaleb 2:21.44  81  
200
IM

17 29
Boys Bauer, Daniel 37.21 25.71 Preciado, Juan835 1

50 27.10 Teter, Taj6  2
Free 27.38 Trew, Jackson5  3

32.55 Bingham, Jaden4  4
x40.66 Garza, Ethan   6
x43.85 Roberts, Philip   7

20 52
Boys Springsteel, Rowin 1:00.87 1:05.51 Abbott, Nicholas681 2
100 Gogolewski, Kai 1:28.14 1:05.75 Trew, Jackson526 3
Free 1:07.65 Guenther, Cruz4  4

1:17.85 Bingham, Jaden3  5
x1:18.07 Chavarria, Jeffery   7

30 70
Boys 7:41.03 Teter, Taj8  1
500
Free

30 78
Boys Query, Gogolewski 2:09.47 2:31.41 Garza, Chavarria5101 2

Bauer, Springsteel Roberts, Bingham
200 DQ Teter, Phillips    

Evans, Guenther
Relay     

40 83
Boys Springsteel, Rowin 1:18.57 1:23.92 Guenther, Cruz681 2
100 Gogolewski, Kai 1:47.79 1:24.73 Abbott, Nicholas535 3
Back 1:32.96 Phillips, Quinn4  4

51 98
Boys Query, Kaleb 1:09.64 1:22.77 Manzano, Omar681 2
100 1:37.03 Phillips, Quinn5  3

Breast 1:43.29 Evans, Rhys4  4
DQ Preciado, Juan    

59 113
Boys 4:31.77 Manzano, Trew10  1

Abbott, Preciado
400

Relay
59 123
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Women Fernley High School vs Incline High School

Fernley High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Chapin, Wilcox 2:32.23 2:27.93 Hugar, Kranz1052 1

Pearson, Wilcox Duckworth, Denton
200 2:42.55 MacDonald, Kratz3  3

Link, Dukes
MR     

5 13
Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 2:46.41 3:15.80 Stephans, Samantha681 2
200     
Free

13 19
Girls Pearson, Ryle 2:46.36 2:58.59 Duckworth, Abby681 2
200     
IM

21 25
Girls Wilcox, Brynne 30.12 33.31 Kratz, Kelly581 3

50 Wilcox, Elizabith 32.53 33.87 Dukes, Willemina462 4
Free Burns, Jillian 34.27 37.34 Link, Anabelle135 7

Wilcox, Claire 36.73 37.74 Hoida, Autumn 26 8
Mendoza, April x40.10 x38.62 Ogden, Elanor  10 9

x41.70 MacDonald, Zara   11
40 35

Girls 1:16.13 Hugar, Shannon8  1
100
Fly

40 43
Girls Mortenson, Karlyn 1:16.49 1:12.64 Kranz, Corinne862 1
100 Chapin, Ellie 1:16.64 1:16.50 Denton, Sequoia544 3
Free Burns, Jillian DQ 1:18.03 Kratz, Kelly3  5

1:26.07 Hoida, Autumn2  6
50 61

Girls Wilcox, Brynne 7:42.44 9:26.47 Stephans, Samantha681 2
500     
Free

58 67
Girls Walker Coghlan, Wilc 2:08.03 2:25.54 Ogden, Stephans5101 2

Chapin, Wilcox Dukes, Denton
200 Burns, Mendoza 2:26.90 2:30.56 Kratz, Link 33 4

Pearson, Wilcox Hoida, MacDonald
Relay     

71 72
Girls Chapin, Ellie 1:25.98 1:15.99 Hugar, Shannon853 1
100 Wilcox, Elizabith 1:26.03 1:22.32 Kranz, Corinne644 2
Back Mendoza, April 1:53.60 1:47.49 Denton, Sequoia317 5

Wilcox, Claire DQ 1:49.98 Ogden, Elanor2  6
81 91

Girls Pearson, Ryle 1:31.87 1:31.56 Duckworth, Abby862 1
100 Mortenson, Karlyn 1:32.09 DQ Dukes, Willemina 53  

Breast Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:33.58  44  
96 99

Girls Burns, Mortenson 5:52.88 DQ Kranz, Stephans 101  
Wilcox, Mendoza Duckworth, Hugar

400 DQ    
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Women Fernley High School vs Incline High School

Fernley High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Relay     

106 99
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Women Incline High School vs South Tahoe High School

Incline High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Hugar, Kranz 2:27.93 2:45.21 Munson, Phillips3101 3

Duckworth, Denton Burkett, Webb
200 MacDonald, Kratz 2:42.55 DQ Hitchcock, Casto 52  

Link, Dukes Whisnant, Edmonds
MR     

15 3
Girls Stephans, Samantha 3:15.80 2:35.42 Rehn, Lupita862 1
200 3:32.24 Phillips, Lily5  3
Free     

21 16
Girls Duckworth, Abby 2:58.59 DQ Webb, Jasper 81  
200     
IM

29 16
Girls Kratz, Kelly 33.31 28.00 Whisnant, Nicole835 1

50 Dukes, Willemina 33.87 29.72 Casto, Madden626 2
Free Link, Anabelle 37.34 30.38 Hitchcock, Katherine517 3

Hoida, Autumn 37.74 31.54 Allen, Sophia4 8 4
Ogden, Elanor x38.62 x34.20 Nelson, Madison  14 9
MacDonald, Zara x41.70 x35.23 Creegan, Tessa  17 10

x35.26 Jimenez, Arelynn   11
x35.40 Rich, Mila   12
x36.14 Hitchcock, Brynn   13
x40.44 Boeser, Hanna   15
x41.25 Robinson, Elisia   16
x42.68 Ford, Shania   18

35 39
Girls Hugar, Shannon 1:16.13 1:21.32 Casto, Madden681 2
100     
Fly

43 45
Girls Kranz, Corinne 1:12.64 1:12.74 Burkett, Maya681 2
100 Denton, Sequoia 1:16.50 1:12.89 Webb, Jasper544 3
Free Kratz, Kelly 1:18.03 1:17.62 Allen, Sophia326 5

Hoida, Autumn 1:26.07 1:22.84 Creegan, Tessa1 8 7
x1:25.90 Jimenez, Arelynn   9
x1:51.50 Robinson, Elisia   10

DQ Phillips, Lily    
57 60

Girls Stephans, Samantha 9:26.47 6:55.57 Edmonds, Maia853 1
500 7:22.55 Munson, Bella6  2
Free     

62 74
Girls Ogden, Stephans 2:25.54 2:05.16 Rehn, Webb1033 1

Dukes, Denton Burkett, Edmonds
200 Kratz, Link 2:30.56 2:20.77 Phillips, Jimenez5 4 2

Hoida, MacDonald Allen, Rich
Relay x2:34.09 Boeser, Hitchcock   5

Robinson, Nelson
65 89

Girls Hugar, Shannon 1:15.99 1:13.62 Whisnant, Nicole862 1
100 Kranz, Corinne 1:22.32 1:25.41 Hitchcock, Katherine453 4
Back Denton, Sequoia 1:47.49 1:30.14 Nelson, Madison317 5



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:35 PM  3/27/2023  Page 7
2312-Incline - 3/25/2023

Women Incline High School vs South Tahoe High School

Incline High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Ogden, Elanor 1:49.98 1:31.79 Munson, Bella2 8 6

77 106
Girls Duckworth, Abby 1:31.56 1:34.02 Edmonds, Maia681 2
100 Dukes, Willemina DQ 1:34.65 Rehn, Lupita5  3

Breast 1:39.35 Burkett, Maya4  4
1:45.40 Rich, Mila3  5

85 124
Girls Kranz, Stephans DQ 4:37.10 Casto, Rehn10  1

Duckworth, Hugar Hitchcock, Whisnant
400 DQ 5:33.71 Allen, Jimenez5  2

Rich, Munson
Relay     

85 139
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Women North Tahoe High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Tahoe High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Watts, Giansiracusa 2:27.27 2:45.21 Munson, Phillips5101 2

Warner, Tieslau Burkett, Webb
200 DQ Hitchcock, Casto    

Whisnant, Edmonds
MR     

10 5
Girls Giansiracusa, Maile 2:52.41 2:35.42 Rehn, Lupita862 1
200 Ogilvy, Kaileigh 2:52.60 3:32.24 Phillips, Lily353 5
Free Warner, Avala 3:11.09  44  

25 16
Girls McAndrews, Rayna 3:09.28 DQ Webb, Jasper 81  
200     
IM

33 16
Girls Ogilvy, Kaileigh 34.88 28.00 Whisnant, Nicole835 1

50 Foucek, Sadie 36.16 29.72 Casto, Madden626 2
Free Bumann, Alexandra 38.97 30.38 Hitchcock, Katherine517 3

31.54 Allen, Sophia4  4
x34.20 Nelson, Madison   8
x35.23 Creegan, Tessa   9
x35.26 Jimenez, Arelynn   10
x35.40 Rich, Mila   11
x36.14 Hitchcock, Brynn   12
x40.44 Boeser, Hanna   13
x41.25 Robinson, Elisia   14
x42.68 Ford, Shania   15

39 39
Girls Watts, Kayden 1:12.57 1:21.32 Casto, Madden681 2
100     
Fly

47 45
Girls McAndrews, Rayna 1:11.35 1:12.74 Burkett, Maya681 2
100 Plumb, Maren 1:22.20 1:12.89 Webb, Jasper535 3
Free Bumann, Alexandra 1:29.35 1:17.62 Allen, Sophia417 4

1:22.84 Creegan, Tessa2  6
x1:25.90 Jimenez, Arelynn   8
x1:51.50 Robinson, Elisia   9

DQ Phillips, Lily    
59 62

Girls Foucek, Sadie 8:46.10 6:55.57 Edmonds, Maia853 1
500 7:22.55 Munson, Bella6  2
Free     

64 76
Girls Warner, McAndrews 2:09.62 2:05.16 Rehn, Webb1052 1

Giansiracusa, Watts Burkett, Edmonds
200 Foucek, Bumann DQ 2:20.77 Phillips, Jimenez3  3

Plumb, Ogilvy Allen, Rich
Relay x2:34.09 Boeser, Hitchcock   4

Robinson, Nelson
69 89

Girls Giansiracusa, Maile 1:23.80 1:13.62 Whisnant, Nicole862 1
100 Plumb, Maren 1:37.82 1:25.41 Hitchcock, Katherine526 3
Back Warner, Avala 1:39.34 1:30.14 Nelson, Madison417 4
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Women North Tahoe High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Tahoe High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
1:31.79 Munson, Bella3  5

78 109
Girls Watts, Kayden 1:27.26 1:34.02 Edmonds, Maia681 2
100 1:34.65 Rehn, Lupita5  3

Breast 1:39.35 Burkett, Maya4  4
1:45.40 Rich, Mila3  5

86 127
Girls Plumb, Ogilvy 4:57.55 4:37.10 Casto, Rehn1052 1

McAndrews, Foucek Hitchcock, Whisnant
400 5:33.71 Allen, Jimenez3  3

Rich, Munson
Relay     

91 140


